FN7386
Rev 6.00
July 7, 2009
EL5156, EL5157, EL5256, EL5257
<1mV Voltage Offset, 600MHz Amplifiers
 DATASHEET
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
NO RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT

July 7, 2009
EL5156, EL5157, EL5256, EL5257
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
EL5156IS 5156IS 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5156IS-T7* 5156IS 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5156IS-T13* 5156IS 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5156ISZ (Note) 5156ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5156ISZ-T7* (Note) 5156ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5156ISZ-T13* (Note) 5156ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5157IW-T7* BHAA 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5157IW-T7A* BHAA 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5157IWZ-T7* (Note) BAAM 5 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-free) MDP0038
EL5157IWZ-T7A* (Note) BAAM 5 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-free) MDP0038
EL5256IY BAHAA 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) MDP0043
EL5256IY-T7* BAHAA 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) MDP0043
EL5256IY-T13* BAHAA 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) MDP0043
EL5257IS 5257IS 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027